
Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Com./Ind. Alteration 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Demolition 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Generator 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Water Heater) 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Pole Barn 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Res. Addition 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Res. Alteration 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Res. Deck 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Res. HVAC 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Res. Patio Cover 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Res. Roof 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Res. Single Family 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Sump Pump 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

((Grand Total)) 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74

Permit Unit Summary By Month - January 2026



Start Date 2026-1-01

End Date 2026-1-31

Permit # Permit Date Owner Name Permit Type Identifier Location Valuation Amount Square Footage

January 2026 Contractor Permit Type SBL Address Value Permit Fee Sq Footage

2025-39015 01/05/2026 WILLIAM PARTRIDGE Res. Alteration 44.00-1-26.121 6560 GOODRICH ROAD $25,000.00 $997.00 2,556

2025-40165 01/05/2026 IVY LEA CONSTRUCTION Res. Deck 57.10-1-11 5584 KIPPEN DR $44,668.00 $100.00 314

2025-40314 01/05/2026 NATALE BUILDING CORP Res. Single Family 58.16-5-19 9655 SPAULDING GREEN PARKWAY $1,047,900.00 $3,135.00 4,367

2025-40317 01/05/2026 STATELY BUILDERS, INC Pole Barn 43.18-1-25.1 5930 NEWHOUSE ROAD $125,000.00 $800.00 4,000

2025-40351 01/05/2026 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Generator 58.19-4-28 5123 ROCKLEDGE DRIVE $17,384.00 $75.00 0

2025-40354 01/05/2026 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 44.09-2-33 6250 EMILY COURT $34,612.00 $100.00 0

2025-40356 01/05/2026 OLD STYLE CRAFTSMEN, INC Res. Alteration 58.10-5-35 5620 DOROTHY CIRCLE $40,000.00 $450.00 874

2025-40268 01/06/2026 DWC MECHANICAL, INC. Com./Ind. Alteration 72.00-2-1.11 10123 Main St ((BUILDING)) $22,600.00 $150.00 9,034

2025-40282 01/06/2026 THE KAZ COMPANIES Res. Patio Cover 43.11-1-12 6433 CLOVERLEAF CIRCLE $79,000.00 $200.00 697

2026-40411 01/06/2026 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 29.17-3-9 8115 COUNTY ROAD $6,288.00 $100.00 0

2025-40299 01/07/2026 CORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES Res. Alteration 58.07-2-20./C 5861 GOODRICH ROAD 12C $50,000.00 $600.00 288

2026-40407 01/07/2026 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 44.10-3-10 9392 PINYON COURT $11,153.00 $75.00 0

2026-40408 01/07/2026 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 70.18-4-22 8312 KIMBERLY DRIVE $9,908.00 $100.00 0

2026-40409 01/07/2026 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Plumbing (Water Heater) 70.18-4-22 8312 KIMBERLY DRIVE $2,654.00 $75.00 0

2025-40362 01/08/2026 STATELY BUILDERS, INC Pole Barn 44.00-1-42.41 6610 GOODRICH ROAD $33,980.00 $240.00 1,200

2025-40363 01/08/2026 ALBERT V RANDACCIO BUILDERS Res. Addition 70.07-4-13 8392 OLD TRAFFORD COURT $200,000.00 $475.00 595

2025-40358 01/08/2026 S&S CONSTRUCTION Res. Alteration 71.06-3-51 9260 HUNTING VALLEY $92,000.00 $350.00 394

2026-40410 01/09/2026 JOSEPH SCIANDRA Res. Alteration 58.18-2-36 9355 WILLOW WOOD DRIVE $7,500.00 $450.00 144

2026-40405 01/12/2026 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 70.10-1-21.1 4846 CLEARVIEW DRIVE $5,430.00 $75.00 0

2026-40406 01/12/2026 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 58.10-4-3 5627 MARTHA'S VINEYARD $13,648.00 $75.00 0

2025-40380 01/12/2026 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 71.00-3-28./27 4557 LEYTONSTONE AVENUE $5,238.00 $75.00 0

2025-40381 01/12/2026 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 44.13-4-34 6220 COUNTRY WALK CT $2,268.00 $75.00 0

2025-40382 01/12/2026 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 71.07-1-54 9740 ROCKY POINT $5,079.00 $100.00 0

2025-40383 01/12/2026 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 57.05-8-8 5716 FIELD BROOK DRIVE $4,748.00 $100.00 0

2026-40418 01/12/2026 VASTOLA HEATING & COOLING LLC Generator 58.13-1-17 5350 SHADYSIDE DRIVE $3,991.00 $75.00 0

2026-40422 01/12/2026 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 57.14-4-23 5528 PINE LOCH LANE $12,541.00 $75.00 0

2026-40420 01/13/2026 DEAN SMITH Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 84.06-1-7 10690 ROSEWOOD LANE $3,300.00 $75.00 0

2026-40421 01/13/2026 OWES BECK Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 43.14-2-3 8352 CLARENCE LANE NORTH $3,000.00 $50.00 0

2026-40413 01/13/2026 ROBERT CHARNOCK Res. Alteration 57.14-3-63 5528 OAK FIELD LANE $2,315.00 $300.00 760

2026-40404 01/13/2026 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 45.00-2-20.12 10720 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $6,000.00 $175.00 0

2025-40359 01/13/2026 ANDREW KELLER Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 70.08-3-12 5029 SHIMERVILLE ROAD $3,000.00 $50.00 0

2025-40336 01/13/2026 CORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES Res. Alteration 45.00-1-54 10778 KELLER ROAD $35,000.00 $300.00 797

2025-40321 01/13/2026 ANDERSON WATER & POWER SYSTEMS INC Generator 43.20-2-3 8884 CONNEMARA LANE $10,450.00 $75.00 0

2025-40229 01/13/2026 DOUG MATUSEK Res. Single Family 19.00-2-5.2 10650 RAPIDS ROAD $402,000.00 $2,013.00 2,376

2025-40366 01/14/2026 RYAN HOMES Res. Single Family 44.11-5-20 9545 DEER VALLEY DRIVE $599,990.00 $7,188.79 4,790

2025-40125 01/14/2026 LAMPARELLI CONSTRUCTION Res. Addition 71.05-3-16.2 8970 HILLVIEW DRIVE $230,000.00 $500.00 952

2026-40423 01/14/2026 BUFFALO RC, LLC Res. Roof 72.15-1-26 4640 SAWMILL ROAD $23,250.00 $100.00 0

2025-40332 01/15/2026 DAVIS-ULMER SPRINKLER CO., INC. Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 57.17-5-1.131 5205 TRANSIT ROAD ((Tenant 100) Shake Shack) $3,625.00 $200.00 0

2026-40429 01/16/2026 LUCIAN VISONE, JR. Demolition 70.20-4-4 8766 MAIN STREET $32,000.00 $300.00 1,750

2026-40432 01/16/2026 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 57.06-3-5 5791 MILL STONE COURT $5,000.00 $75.00 0

2026-40433 01/20/2026 NOCO LLC Generator 72.11-1-40 10680 BOYD DRIVE $16,695.00 $75.00 0

2026-40426 01/20/2026 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 59.18-2-12 5205 BANK STREET $48,195.00 $100.00 0

2026-40436 01/20/2026 JAMES SWANSON Plumbing (Water Heater) 72.14-1-13 4665 RANSOM ROAD $1,750.00 $75.00 0

2026-40437 01/20/2026 LAITH SALAH Res. Roof 5.00-5-3 8675 TONAWANDA CREEK ROAD $2,000.00 $100.00 0

2025-40045 01/20/2026 CORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES Res. Alteration 71.17-1-4 9079 Main St ((BUILDING)) $25,000.00 $350.00 390

2025-40349 01/21/2026 STATELY BUILDERS, INC Pole Barn 57.07-1-13 5735 NEWHOUSE ROAD $200,000.00 $500.00 5,209

2026-40431 01/21/2026 MULVEY CONSTRUCTION, INC. Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 43.05-2-1.112 6599 TRANSIT ROAD $20,000.00 $150.00 0

2025-40343 01/22/2026 ERIC M CHENEVERT Res. Addition 72.07-1-24 10882 MAIN STREET $300,000.00 $450.00 2,314

2026-40430 01/23/2026 ANDERSON WATER & POWER SYSTEMS INC Generator 30.00-4-16.2 9887 LAPP ROAD $13,940.00 $75.00 0

2026-40439 01/26/2026 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Res. HVAC 82.07-8-8 4175 TRAILING DRIVE $6,830.00 $100.00 0

2026-40414 01/26/2026 OSAMA ALMADHOUN Res. Alteration 58.16-1-10 5349 GLENVIEW DRIVE $33,800.00 $338.00 1,128

2026-40419 01/26/2026 FIVE STAR ROOFING CONSULTANTS Res. Alteration 57.14-2-17 8185 OAK LEAF LANE $18,200.00 $450.00 1,108

2026-40435 01/26/2026 MICHAEL MARKS Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 43.10-3-20 6286 EVERWOOD CT SOUTH $4,800.00 $150.00 0

2026-40441 01/26/2026 YOUNG WATERPROOFING CO. Res. Alteration 43.14-8-7 8251 CLARENCE LN NORTH $25,000.00 $375.00 76

2026-40451 01/26/2026 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 44.11-2-6 9645 KELLER ROAD $5,454.00 $100.00 0

Monthly Square Footage Report - January 2026



January 2026 Contractor Permit Type SBL Address Value Permit Fee Sq Footage

2026-40452 01/26/2026 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 30.00-3-40 9190 MARTIN ROAD $5,000.00 $75.00 0

2026-40457 01/26/2026 CHRIS TRYJANKOWSKI Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 43.11-1-88 6369 CLOVERLEAF CIRCLE $5,000.00 $75.00 0

2025-40360 01/26/2026 CORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES Res. Addition 44.00-4-10 10115 KELLER ROAD $80,000.00 $575.00 964

2026-40461 01/27/2026 KENNETH BUTLER Plumbing (Water Heater) 82.06-5-3 4235 THORNWOOD LANE $4,600.00 $75.00 0

2026-40467 01/28/2026 CHANDRA DEJOSEPH Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 58.11-2-4 5684 GLEN BROOK COURT $5,000.00 $50.00 0

2025-40367 01/28/2026 RYAN HOMES Res. Single Family 44.11-5-8 9514 DEER VALLEY DRIVE $994,000.00 $7,170.79 4,729

2026-40464 01/29/2026 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 58.16-4-8 9712  LONGLEAF TRAIL $10,406.00 $75.00 0

2026-40442 01/29/2026 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.15-7-21 5486 WATERLEFE DRIVE $3,000.00 $50.00 0

2026-40443 01/29/2026 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 70.08-1-1.1 5120 SHIMERVILLE ROAD ((SITE)) $3,000.00 $50.00 0

2026-40444 01/29/2026 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.06-6-23 5545 MARTHA'S VINEYARD $3,000.00 $50.00 0

2026-40445 01/29/2026 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 82.07-3-26 4260 WILDWOOD DRIVE $3,000.00 $50.00 0

2026-40446 01/29/2026 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 71.07-1-83 9535 TURNSTONE DRIVE $3,000.00 $50.00 0

2026-40447 01/29/2026 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 29.16-1-7 8850 CAMBRIDGE COURT $3,000.00 $50.00 0

2026-40440 01/29/2026 T-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES Plumbing (Water Heater) 58.10-2-16 9355 ROLL ROAD $4,100.00 $75.00 0

2026-40417 01/30/2026 THE KAZ COMPANIES Res. Alteration 44.17-3-31.2 5941 DONEGAL MANOR $205,000.00 $450.00 506

2026-40465 01/30/2026 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 72.10-1-18 4910 RANSOM ROAD $4,400.00 $100.00 0

2026-40469 01/30/2026 BEVILACQUA DEVELOPMENT L.P. Com./Ind. Alteration 43.17-5-1.112 6045 Transit Rd ((Tenant 103) Academy of Theater Arts) $1,000.00 $250.00 2,500

2026-40472 01/30/2026 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 43.13-2-21.1 6157 HIGHGROVE PARK $6,900.00 $100.00 0

2026-40474 01/30/2026 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Sump Pump 70.06-4-34 5085 GLENWOOD DRIVE $2,550.00 $75.00 0

January 2026 Subtotal: $5,329,140.00 $33,357.58 54,812

Grand Total: $5,329,140.00 $33,357.58 54,812



Permit Report By Type
01/01/2026 - 01/31/2026

Permit Type: All

Com./Ind. Alteration

(BUILDING) 10123 Main StDWC MECHANICAL, INC.2025-40268 72.00-2-1.11 01/06/2026 $22,600.00 $150.00

(Tenant 103) Academy of Theater Arts 6045
Transit Rd

BEVILACQUA DEVELOPMENT L.P.2026-40469 43.17-5-1.112 01/30/2026 $1,000.00 $250.00

Total:Com./Ind. Alteration

Amount Totals:

2

$400.00$23,600.00

Demolition

8766 MAIN STREETLUCIAN VISONE, JR.2026-40429 70.20-4-4 01/16/2026 $32,000.00 $300.00

Total:Demolition

Amount Totals:

1

$300.00$32,000.00

Fire Protect Equip. Inst.

(Tenant 100) Shake Shack 5205 TRANSIT
ROAD

DAVIS-ULMER SPRINKLER CO., INC.2025-40332 57.17-5-1.131 01/15/2026 $3,625.00 $200.00

6599 TRANSIT ROADMULVEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.2026-40431 43.05-2-1.112 01/21/2026 $20,000.00 $150.00

Total:Fire Protect Equip. Inst.

Amount Totals:

2

$350.00$23,625.00

Generator

8884 CONNEMARA LANEANDERSON WATER & POWER
SYSTEMS INC

2025-40321 43.20-2-3 01/13/2026 $10,450.00 $75.00

5123 ROCKLEDGE DRIVET-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2025-40351 58.19-4-28 01/05/2026 $17,384.00 $75.00

5627 MARTHA'S VINEYARDZENNER & RITTER, INC.2026-40406 58.10-4-3 01/12/2026 $13,648.00 $75.00

9392 PINYON COURTGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2026-40407 44.10-3-10 01/07/2026 $11,153.00 $75.00

5350 SHADYSIDE DRIVEVASTOLA HEATING & COOLING LLC2026-40418 58.13-1-17 01/12/2026 $3,991.00 $75.00

5528 PINE LOCH LANEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2026-40422 57.14-4-23 01/12/2026 $12,541.00 $75.00

9887 LAPP ROADANDERSON WATER & POWER
SYSTEMS INC

2026-40430 30.00-4-16.2 01/23/2026 $13,940.00 $75.00

10680 BOYD DRIVENOCO LLC2026-40433 72.11-1-40 01/20/2026 $16,695.00 $75.00

9712 LONGLEAF TRAILGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2026-40464 58.16-4-8 01/29/2026 $10,406.00 $75.00

Total:Generator

Amount Totals:

9

$675.00$110,208.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler)

5486 WATERLEFE DRIVESEAN TOWLSON2026-40442 58.15-7-21 01/29/2026 $3,000.00 $50.00

(SITE) 5120 SHIMERVILLE ROADSEAN TOWLSON2026-40443 70.08-1-1.1 01/29/2026 $3,000.00 $50.00

5545 MARTHA'S VINEYARDSEAN TOWLSON2026-40444 58.06-6-23 01/29/2026 $3,000.00 $50.00

4260 WILDWOOD DRIVESEAN TOWLSON2026-40445 82.07-3-26 01/29/2026 $3,000.00 $50.00

9535 TURNSTONE DRIVESEAN TOWLSON2026-40446 71.07-1-83 01/29/2026 $3,000.00 $50.00

8850 CAMBRIDGE COURTSEAN TOWLSON2026-40447 29.16-1-7 01/29/2026 $3,000.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler)

Amount Totals:

6

$300.00$18,000.00

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

5029 SHIMERVILLE ROADANDREW KELLER2025-40359 70.08-3-12 01/13/2026 $3,000.00 $50.00

8352 CLARENCE LANE NORTHOWES BECK2026-40421 43.14-2-3 01/13/2026 $3,000.00 $50.00

6286 EVERWOOD CT SOUTHMICHAEL MARKS2026-40435 43.10-3-20 01/26/2026 $4,800.00 $150.00

5684 GLEN BROOK COURTCHANDRA DEJOSEPH2026-40467 58.11-2-4 01/28/2026 $5,000.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

Amount Totals:

4

$300.00$15,800.00

Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

6369 CLOVERLEAF CIRCLECHRIS TRYJANKOWSKI2026-40457 43.11-1-88 01/26/2026 $5,000.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$5,000.00

Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp)

10690 ROSEWOOD LANEDEAN SMITH2026-40420 84.06-1-7 01/13/2026 $3,300.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$3,300.00

Plumbing (Water Heater)

4557 LEYTONSTONE AVENUEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-40380 71.00-3-28./27 01/12/2026 $5,238.00 $75.00

6220 COUNTRY WALK CTZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-40381 44.13-4-34 01/12/2026 $2,268.00 $75.00

4846 CLEARVIEW DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2026-40405 70.10-1-21.1 01/12/2026 $5,430.00 $75.00

8312 KIMBERLY DRIVET-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2026-40409 70.18-4-22 01/07/2026 $2,654.00 $75.00

5791 MILL STONE COURTROYS PLUMBING INC2026-40432 57.06-3-5 01/16/2026 $5,000.00 $75.00

4665 RANSOM ROADJAMES SWANSON2026-40436 72.14-1-13 01/20/2026 $1,750.00 $75.00

9355 ROLL ROADT-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2026-40440 58.10-2-16 01/29/2026 $4,100.00 $75.00

9190 MARTIN ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2026-40452 30.00-3-40 01/26/2026 $5,000.00 $75.00

4235 THORNWOOD LANEKENNETH BUTLER2026-40461 82.06-5-3 01/27/2026 $4,600.00 $75.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Total:Plumbing (Water Heater)

Amount Totals:

9

$675.00$36,040.00

Pole Barn

5930 NEWHOUSE ROADSTATELY BUILDERS, INC2025-40317 43.18-1-25.1 01/05/2026 $125,000.00 $800.00

5735 NEWHOUSE ROADSTATELY BUILDERS, INC2025-40349 57.07-1-13 01/21/2026 $200,000.00 $500.00

6610 GOODRICH ROADSTATELY BUILDERS, INC2025-40362 44.00-1-42.41 01/08/2026 $33,980.00 $240.00

Total:Pole Barn

Amount Totals:

3

$1,540.00$358,980.00

Res. Addition

8970 HILLVIEW DRIVELAMPARELLI CONSTRUCTION2025-40125 71.05-3-16.2 01/14/2026 $230,000.00 $500.00

10882 MAIN STREETERIC CHENEVERT2025-40343 72.07-1-24 01/22/2026 $300,000.00 $450.00

10115 KELLER ROADCORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES2025-40360 44.00-4-10 01/26/2026 $80,000.00 $575.00

8392 OLD TRAFFORD COURTALBERT V RANDACCIO BUILDERS2025-40363 70.07-4-13 01/08/2026 $200,000.00 $475.00

Total:Res. Addition

Amount Totals:

4

$2,000.00$810,000.00

Res. Alteration

6560 GOODRICH ROADWILLIAM PARTRIDGE2025-39015 44.00-1-26.121 01/05/2026 $25,000.00 $997.00

(BUILDING) 9079 Main StCORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES2025-40045 71.17-1-4 01/20/2026 $25,000.00 $350.00

5861 GOODRICH ROAD 12CCORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES2025-40299 58.07-2-20./C 01/07/2026 $50,000.00 $600.00

10778 KELLER ROADCORTESE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES2025-40336 45.00-1-54 01/13/2026 $35,000.00 $300.00

5620 DOROTHY CIRCLEOLD STYLE CRAFTSMEN, INC2025-40356 58.10-5-35 01/05/2026 $40,000.00 $450.00

9260 HUNTING VALLEYS&S CONSTRUCTION2025-40358 71.06-3-51 01/08/2026 $92,000.00 $350.00

9355 WILLOW WOOD DRIVEJOSEPH SCIANDRA2026-40410 58.18-2-36 01/09/2026 $7,500.00 $450.00

5528 OAK FIELD LANEROBERT CHARNOCK2026-40413 57.14-3-63 01/13/2026 $2,315.00 $300.00

5349 GLENVIEW DRIVEOSAMA ALMADHOUN2026-40414 58.16-1-10 01/26/2026 $33,800.00 $338.00

5941 DONEGAL MANORTHE KAZ COMPANIES2026-40417 44.17-3-31.2 01/30/2026 $205,000.00 $450.00

8185 OAK LEAF LANEFIVE STAR ROOFING CONSULTANTS2026-40419 57.14-2-17 01/26/2026 $18,200.00 $450.00

8251 CLARENCE LN NORTHYOUNG WATERPROOFING CO.2026-40441 43.14-8-7 01/26/2026 $25,000.00 $375.00

Total:Res. Alteration

Amount Totals:

12

$5,410.00$558,815.00

Res. Deck

5584 KIPPEN DRIVY LEA CONSTRUCTION2025-40165 57.10-1-11 01/05/2026 $44,668.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Deck

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$44,668.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Res. HVAC

9740 ROCKY POINTZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-40382 71.07-1-54 01/12/2026 $5,079.00 $100.00

5716 FIELD BROOK DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2025-40383 57.05-8-8 01/12/2026 $4,748.00 $100.00

10720 CLARENCE CENTER ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2026-40404 45.00-2-20.12 01/13/2026 $6,000.00 $175.00

8312 KIMBERLY DRIVET-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2026-40408 70.18-4-22 01/07/2026 $9,908.00 $100.00

8115 COUNTY ROADBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2026-40411 29.17-3-9 01/06/2026 $6,288.00 $100.00

5205 BANK STREETT-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2026-40426 59.18-2-12 01/20/2026 $48,195.00 $100.00

4175 TRAILING DRIVET-MARK PLUMBING/SILA SERVICES2026-40439 82.07-8-8 01/26/2026 $6,830.00 $100.00

9645 KELLER ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2026-40451 44.11-2-6 01/26/2026 $5,454.00 $100.00

4910 RANSOM ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2026-40465 72.10-1-18 01/30/2026 $4,400.00 $100.00

6157 HIGHGROVE PARKROYS PLUMBING INC2026-40472 43.13-2-21.1 01/30/2026 $6,900.00 $100.00

Total:Res. HVAC

Amount Totals:

10

$1,075.00$103,802.00

Res. Patio Cover

6433 CLOVERLEAF CIRCLETHE KAZ COMPANIES2025-40282 43.11-1-12 01/06/2026 $79,000.00 $200.00

Total:Res. Patio Cover

Amount Totals:

1

$200.00$79,000.00

Res. Roof

6250 EMILY COURTSTELLAR ROOFING2025-40354 44.09-2-33 01/05/2026 $34,612.00 $100.00

4640 SAWMILL ROADBUFFALO RC, LLC2026-40423 72.15-1-26 01/14/2026 $23,250.00 $100.00

8675 TONAWANDA CREEK ROADLAITH SALAH2026-40437 5.00-5-3 01/20/2026 $2,000.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Roof

Amount Totals:

3

$300.00$59,862.00

Res. Single Family

10650 RAPIDS ROADDOUG MATUSEK2025-40229 19.00-2-5.2 01/13/2026 $402,000.00 $2,013.00

9655 SPAULDING GREEN PARKWAYNATALE BUILDING CORP2025-40314 58.16-5-19 01/05/2026 $1,047,900.00 $3,135.00

9545 DEER VALLEY DRIVERYAN HOMES2025-40366 44.11-5-20 01/14/2026 $599,990.00 $7,188.79

9514 DEER VALLEY DRIVERYAN HOMES2025-40367 44.11-5-8 01/28/2026 $994,000.00 $7,170.79

Total:Res. Single Family

Amount Totals:

4

$19,507.58$3,043,890.00

Sump Pump

5085 GLENWOOD DRIVEFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2026-40474 70.06-4-34 01/30/2026 $2,550.00 $75.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant

Total:Sump Pump

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$2,550.00

Permit Grand Total:

Amount Grand Totals:

74

$33,357.58$5,329,140.00

Page 5 of 5Generated By: PBOUNDY On: 02/06/2026 At: 9:49 AM


	Monthly Permit Breakdown
	Permit Monthly with Square Footage
	Permits by Type

